
S DIV: LOTS 1, 2 & 3 BLOCK 2 ASH
OF C DIV: LOTS 3 & 4 BLOCK 60 AS
10 FT OF LOT 3. 

PASCOAL JOHN/PASCOAL KELLIE
362 SW COLUMBIA AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13829-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

08/22/2025 TP 0.29 28,940 0 0 28,940

STANDARD
1

178,224
24,866
28,940

232,030
0

232,030
0

232,030
232,030

0

259,991

1543/2517 6/30/2025 WD Q I 01 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS EDWARD S

PASCOAL JOHN

1435/2456 4/23/2021 WD Q I 01 216,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRIDER CLAUDIS SCOTTY

THOMAS EDWARD S
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005 ADDN SFR 2,000 01/11/1994

HX Base Yr

362 SW COLUMBIA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,150 113.8683 127.53 274,190 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2340

BAS 1,650 100 2025 1,650 136,776

FEP 65 80 2025 52 4,311

FHS 690 60 2025 414 34,318

FOP 115 30 2025 34 2,818

2,520 2,150 178,224

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-30,-48] W22 S18 W1 S21 W14 S14 E14 S5
D12R12 U12R11 N19 N13 N26 $
FHS=[YR=2025;ORIG=20,-40] W15 S40 D12R8 U12R7 N40 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-53,10] S5 D12R12 U12R11 N5 D12L11 U12L12 $
FEP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-25,-22] W5 S13 E5 N13 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
.

BAS
2025

22

18

21

14

14

14

5

16.11 16.3

19

13

26

FHS
2025

15

40

14.5 13.10

40

FOP
2025

5

16.11 16.3

5

16.316.11

FEP
2025

5

13

5

13

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 450

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 500

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 16 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

7 0281 POOL R/FIB 0 0 16 30 480.00 UT 65.00 65.00 100 2011 2011 3 68 21,216

8 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 12 11 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2025 2024 100 600

24,866

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RO 70.00 105.00 7,350.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 16,538

2 0700 C MISC RES 0 0.00 0.00 5,512.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 12,402


